FEATURES
PC/104-Plus MODULE
PPM-LX800-G
Single Board Computer
with Ethernet and Video
l AMD LX800; x86-compatible CPU
l PC/104-Plus module, 3.6" x 3.8" (90 mm x 96 mm)
l Up to 1 GB of SODIMM system SDRAM supported

Operating Temperature:  -40 C to +85 C
Non-condensing relative humidity:  5% to 95%
ORDERING INFORMATION
PPM-LX800-G PC/104-Plus LX800 SBC with
video, Ethernet, and digital I/O
PPM-LX800-G-ST PC/104-Plus LX800 SBC with
video, Ethernet, digital I/O, and
PC/104 stackthrough connectors
Developer Kits
DV-S-359-L30 Linux (2.6 kernel) Developer Kit,
includes software, hardware,
enclosure, and cables
DV-S-359-R Software Developers Kit for
ROM-DOS including SDK4
DV-S-359-XP-2007 Windows XPe Developer Kit,
includes software, hardware,
enclosure, and cables
System Memory - (DDR PC2700 SDRAM)
SODIMM200-G-27-128M 128Mbyte RoHS device
SODIMM200-G-27-256M 256Mbyte RoHS device
SODIMM200-G-27-512M 512Mbyte RoHS device
SODIMM200-G-27-1G 1Gbyte RoHS device
-40°C to +85°C Industrial CompactFlash Memory
CFLASH-G-128M-I 128MB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-256M-I 256MB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-512M-I 512MB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-1024-I 1GB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-2048-I 2GB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-4096-I 4GB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-8192-I 8GB CFlash - RoHS
Larger CompactFlash capacities and faster Write speeds
to be released soon.
Cables
CBL-SET-359-1 Cable Set includes: